Hydraulik - Pneumatik
KATALOG
Steffen Haupt
Moritzer Straße 35
01589 Riesa
Telefon: 03525 6801-0
Telefax: 03525 680120

Jacksonville, AL USA
How to Order
Port 1Port 2
Port 1 Port 2
Port 3
Model Shown:
6A-B6XJ2-SSPModel Shown:  6A-B6LJ2-SSP
B Series Ball Valves
Seat
Material
Valve
Series
Seal
Material
Port 3Port 2Port 1
Body
Material
 1A 1/16" A-LOK®
 1Z 1/16" CPI™
 2A 1/8" A-LOK®
 2Z 1/8" CPI™
 2F 1/8" Female NPT
 2M 1/8" Male NPT
 4A 1/4" A-LOK®
 4Z 1/4" CPI™
 4M 1/4" Male NPT
 M3A 3mm A-LOK
 M3Z 3mm CPI™
 4A 1/4" A-LOK®
 4Z 1/4" CPI™
 4F 1/4" Female NPT
 4M 1/4" Male NPT
 4Q 1/4" UltraSeal
 4V 1/4" VacuSeal
 6A 3/8" A-LOK®
 6Z 3/8" CPI™
 6M 3/8" Male NPT
 6Q 3/8" UltraSeal
 M6A 6mm A-LOK®
 M6Z 6mm CPI™
 M8A 8mm A-LOK®
 M8Z 8mm CPI™
 M10A 10mm A-LOK®
 M10Z 10mm CPI™
 6F 3/8" Female NPT
 8A 1/2" A-LOK®
 8Z 1/2" CPI™
 8F 1/2" Female NPT
 8M 1/2" Male NPT
 8Q 1/2" UltraSeal
 8V 1/2" VacuSeal
 12A 3/4" A-LOK®
 12Z 3/4" CPI™
 12F 3/4" Female NPT
 M12A 12mm A-LOK®
 M12Z 12mm CPI™
 M16A 16mm A-LOK®
 M16Z 16mm CPI™
B2L
B2X
B6L
B6X
B8L
B8X
 J PTFE
 J2 PCTFE
 J PTFE
 J2 PCTFE
 S2 Spring-Loaded
  PCTFE
 PKR PTFE Lubricated
  PEEK